FBG FFA and Jr. FFA Meeting Dates

Date
8/7
8/14
8/21
8/23
8/23-8/25
8/28
9/11
9/18
9/18
9/18
9/21
10/2
10/9
10/9
10/16
10/21-10/25
11/6
11/13
11/20
11/23
12/11
12/13
1/1-1/4
1/7
3/5
3/12
3/17-3/21
4/2
4/9
4/11-4/12
4/16
4/22-4/24
4/25
4/25-4/26
5/5 (12)
5/10
5/16
5/17
5/21
6/2-6/4
6/17-6/19

Time Activity
6pm Fish Camp
7:45am 1st Day of School
6:30pm FFA Kick Off Meeting
8am Fair Parade
Fair Activities
6pm Jr FFA Kick Off Meeting
4:30pm District Kick Off
6pm Jr FFA Meeting
6pm Booster Club Meeting
7pm FHS FFA Meeting
8am Green Hand Camp
2pm FBG FFA Fall CDE
6pm Jr FFA Meeting
7am Area Fall CDE
6:30pm FHS FFA Meeting
National Convention
6:30pm FHS FFA Meeting
3pm District LDE
7am Area LDE
4pm WGD
4pm Stai Barn Dinner
6pm Bowling Party
GCYLS
School Starts back up
6:30pm FHS FFA Meeting
6pm Jr. FFA Meeting
Spring Break
7am Our CDE Contest
6pm Jr. FFA Meeting
TAMU Area
6:30pm FHS FFA Meeting
TSU State Contests
SHSU State Contests
TAMU State Contests
4:30pm Disitrct Speaking/Banquet
Area Officer 1st round
4pm Area Speaking
Area Banquet
6:30pm FBG Banquet
State FFA Degree Check

Area Leadership Camp

Location
FHS

FHS

Ag Farm
Downtown
Fairgrounds
Ag Farm
Fairgrounds
Ag Farm

Ag Farm

Ag Farm
LaVernia
FBG Area
Ag Farm
Blanco

Ag Farm
Indy- Ag Comm
Ag Farm
Blanco
Schreiner
Fairgrounds
Cherry Springs
BB's
Fairgrounds

Ag Farm
Ag Farm

Various

Ag Farm
College Station
Ag Farm
Stephenville
Huntsville
College Station
FHS

LaVernia
James Madison
James Madison
Farm Bureau
Stephenville
Schreiner



6/30-7/4 State Convention Ft Worth



