FBG FFA and Jr. FFA Meeting Dates

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Activity	<u>Location</u>
8/7	6pm	Fish Camp	FHS
8/14	7:45am	1st Day of School	FHS
8/21	6:30pm	FFA Kick Off Meeting	Ag Farm
8/23	8am	Fair Parade	Downtown
8/23-8/25		Fair Activities	Fairgrounds
8/28	6pm	Jr FFA Kick Off Meeting	Ag Farm
9/11	4:30pm	District Kick Off	Fairgrounds
9/18	6pm	Jr FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
9/18	6pm	Booster Club Meeting	Ag Farm
9/18	7pm	FHS FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
9/21	8am	Green Hand Camp	LaVernia
10/2	2pm	FBG FFA Fall CDE	FBG Area
10/9	6pm	Jr FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
10/9	7am	Area Fall CDE	Blanco
10/16	6:30pm	FHS FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
10/21-10/25		National Convention	Indy- Ag Comm
11/6	6:30pm	FHS FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
11/13	3pm	District LDE	Blanco
11/20	7am	Area LDE	Schreiner
11/23	4pm	WGD	Fairgrounds
12/11	4pm	Stai Barn Dinner	Cherry Springs
12/13	6pm	Bowling Party	BB's
1/1-1/4		GCYLS	Fairgrounds
1/7		School Starts back up	
3/5	6:30pm	FHS FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
3/12	6pm	Jr. FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
3/17-3/21		Spring Break	
4/2	7am	Our CDE Contest	Various
4/9	6pm	Jr. FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
4/11-4/12		TAMU Area	College Station
4/16	6:30pm	FHS FFA Meeting	Ag Farm
4/22-4/24		TSU State Contests	Stephenville
4/25		SHSU State Contests	Huntsville
4/25-4/26		TAMU State Contests	College Station
5/5 (12)	4:30pm	Disitrct Speaking/Banquet	FHS
5/10		Area Officer 1st round	LaVernia
5/16	4pm	Area Speaking	James Madison
5/17		Area Banquet	James Madison
5/21	6:30pm	FBG Banquet	Farm Bureau
6/2-6/4		State FFA Degree Check	Stephenville
6/17-6/19		Area Leadership Camp	Schreiner